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Figa Lucas
Pavlacka Patrik
Franko Radoslav
Sev&ik Peter
Belan Juraj
Saniga Kristiéan

II.rozbeh
Kubovc¢ik Michal
Konupka Lukéas
Vrbic¢an Jakub
I11és Roébert
Ruman Roman
Kelenyei Richard

III.rozbeh
HloZny Adrian
Mitru Branislav
Bisaha Daniel
Franka Denis
Pavlik Adam
Mistrik Michal

IV.rozbeh
Komarek Lubos
Schrimpel Lukéas
Krsiak Jan

Mahdal Marek
Moravcéik Toméas

finale A
Komarek Iubos
Kubovcik Michal
Pavlacka Patrik
HloZny Adrian
Konupka Lukéas
Mitru Branislav
Vrbic¢an Jakub
Figa Lucas

m

Komarek Tubos
Pavlacka Patrik
HloZny Adrian
Kubovéik Michal
Kr$iak Jéan
Mitru Branislav
Schrimpel Lukéas
Melo Pavol
Paulec Karol
Konupka Lukéas
Krska Peter

Banska Bystrica

st.Ziaci
000316
990411
030112
991031
020719
000523

st.ziaci
990904
990331
000408
990306
011007
010131

st.Ziaci
001103
000812
990814
000909
001115
020507

st.ziaci
990126
000611
010323

000912
010405

st.Ziaci
990126
990904
990411
001103
990331
000812
000408
000316

st.zZiaci
990126
990411
001103
990904
010323
000812
000611
990110
990514
990331
020819

1.6.2014

MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

AK Danica Zvolen

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica

Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
MAC REDOX Lucenec
AK Danica Zvolen
AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica

AO Slavia ZU Zilina

AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica
AO Olympia PovaiZska Bystrica
AK Danica Zvolen

AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica
AK Danica Zvolen

SKP Zilina
AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
MAC REDOX Lucenec

Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas
AO Slavia ZU Zilina

SKP Zilina

Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AO Slavia ZU Zilina
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas
MAC REDOX Lucenec

SKP Zilina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AO Slavia ZU Zilina
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
SKP Zilina

AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom

7,49
7,82
8,45
8,53
9,31
10,14

7,65
7,88
7,96
7,98
9,08
9,76

7,77
7,95
8,07
8,87
9,19
10,77

7,36
7,54
7,64
7,65
7,81
7,86
7,95
8,36

17,63
18,55
18,57
18,66
18,89
19,06
19,40
19,48
19,60
19,60
19,85



12 Koren Lukéas 990206 AK Danica Zvolen 20,22

13 Morav&ik Tomas 010405 A0 Slavia ZU Zilina 20,33
14 Gajan Samuel 010810 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikula$s 21,11
15 Janovec Adam 000818 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 21,14
16 Petldk Adam 011029 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 21,34
17 Ruman Roman 011007 AK Danica zZvolen 22,42
18 Kocman Kristof 030112 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 24,41
19 Kelenyei Richard 010131 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 24,59
Figa Lucas 000316 MAC REDOX Lucenec NP

150 m I.beh st.Ziaci
1 Komarek Iubod 990126 SKP Zilina 17,63
2 Pavlacka Patrik 990411 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 18,55
3 HloZny Adrian 001103 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 18,57
4 Kubové¢ik Michal 990904 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas 18,66
5 Mitru Branislav 000812 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 19,06
6 Koren Lukéas 990206 AK Danica Zvolen 20,22

Figa Lucas 000316 MAC REDOX Lucenec NP

150 m II.beh st.Ziaci
1 Konupka Lukéas 990331 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas 19,60
2 KrSka Peter 020819 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 19,85
3 Morav¢ik Tomés 010405 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 20,33
4 Gajan Samuel 010810 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulas 21,11
5 Petldk Adam 011029 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 21,34
6 Ruman Roman 011007 AK Danica Zvolen 22,42
7 Kocman KriStof 030112 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 24,41

150 m III.beh st.ziaci
1 Krsiak Jan 010323 MAC REDOX Lucenec 18,89
2 Schrimpel Lukéas 000611 AO Olympia PovazZskd Bystrica 19,40
3 Melo Pavol 990110 SKP Zilina 19,48
4 Paulec Karol 990514 AO Olympia Povazsk& Bystrica 19,60
5 Janovec Adam 000818 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 21,14
6 Kelenyei Richard 010131 AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica 24,59

300 m st.ziaci
1 Koren Lukéas 990206 AK Danica Zvolen 38,08
2 Figa Lucas 000316 MAC REDOX Lucenec 39,04
3 Pavlacka Patrik 990411 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 39,34
4 Hroncek Lukéas 000713 AK Danica Zvolen 41,68
5 Kvasnica Mate] 000314 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 42,05
6 Procka Jakub 990130 Mestsky 3port Ziar nad Hronom 43,14
7 1I11és Rbébert 990306 MAC REDOX Lucenec 43,52
8 Jelinek Patrik 010723 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 43,78
9 Morav&ik Tomés 010405 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 44,16
10 Caniga Michal 990205 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 45,67
11 Baric¢dk Kristian 000819 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 49,87
12 Eli&$ Andrej 990810 AO Olympia PovazZsk& Bystrica 53,11
13 Palaj Marcel 000222 AK Danica Zvolen 57,55

300 m I.beh st.Ziaci
1 Koren Lukéas 990206 AK Danica Zvolen 38,08
2 Figa Lucas 000316 MAC REDOX Lucenec 39,04
3 Pavlacka Patrik 990411 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 39,34
4 HroncCek Lukéas 000713 AK Danica Zvolen 41,68
5 Préc&ka Jakub 990130 Mestsky Sport Ziar nad Hronom 43,14
6 Jelinek Patrik 010723 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 43,78
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Moravcéik Tomés

m II.beh
Kvasnica Matej
I11éS Roébert
Caniga Michal

Baricadk Kristiéan

E1liads Andre]j
Palaj Marcel

m
Melo Pavol
Caniga Michal
Zabka Miroslav
Jelinek Patrik
Kocman Kristof

m
Chupek Jakub
Ilavsky Milan
Gajan Samuel
Guga Sebastian

Baric¢dk Kristiéan

m prek.

Beléan
Navoj
Sulan
Varga

Marek
Radovan
Samuel
Maros

Martinka Jakub
Franka Denis
Pavlik Adam

m prek.

Beléan
Navoj
Varga

I. beh
Marek
Radovan
Maros

Franka Denis

m prek. II. beh
Sulan Samuel
Martinka Jakub
Pavlik Adam

m prek.
Bisaha Daniel
Sulan Samuel
AlsStok David
Labo David
Janovec Adam
Belan Marek
Varga Maros

Saniga Kristiéan

m prek. I.beh
Bisaha Daniel
Labo David

010405

ziaci
000314
990306
990205
000819
990810
000222

st.

ziaci
990110
990205
991105
010723
030112

st.

ziaci
990311
000703
010810
010517
000819

st.

ziaci
001104
990327
990223
991219
990930
000909
001115

st.

ziaci
001104
990327
991219
000909

st.

ziaci
990223
990930
001115

st.

ziaci
990814
990223
990625
000311
000818
001104
991219
000523

st.

st.ziaci
990814
000311

AO Slavia ZU Zilina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
MAC REDOX Lucenec

AO Slavia ZU Zilina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AK Danica Zvolen

SKP Zilina

AO Slavia ZU Zilina

AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom

AO Slavia ZU Zilina
AO Slavia ZU Zilina
Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

AO Olympia PovaiZska Bystrica

MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK Danica Zvolen

AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica

AK Danica Zvolen

AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AK Danica Zvolen

AK Danica Zvolen

MAC REDOX Lucenec
AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica

AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
MAC REDOX Lucenec
MAC REDOX Lucenec
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
AK Danica Zvolen
AK SK Univerz Banskad Bystrica

AO
AK

Olympia Povazské& Bystrica
Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

DN NDDN DN

(@2 BT SNENTA SN

44,16

42,05
43,52
45,67
49,87
53,11
57,55

123,45
124,82
:25,40
132,69
153,22

:52,13
:53,00
:53,59
:56,97
145,27

15,82
16,54
16,96
17,59
19,89
20,20
20,58

15,82
16,54
17,59
20,20

16,96
19,89
20,58

43,38
45,10
45,57
45,89
48,47
49,80
57,20
NP

43,38
45,89



3 Janovec Adam
4 Belan Marek
5 Varga Maro$§
300 m prek. II.beh st.
1 Sulan Samuel
2 Alstok David
Saniga Kristiéan
1500 m prek. st
1 Hroncek Lukas
2 0lah Oliver
3 Konarik Nikolas
4 Michalec Patrik
5 Mosko Stanislav
6 Palaj Marcel
dialka st.
1 Komarek TLubos
2 Alstok David
3 Skultéty Jozef
4 Sarvas$ Marek
5 Bisaha Daniel
6 Vrbic¢an Jakub
7 Dunajsky Stanislav
8 Kvasnica Matej
9 Krska Peter
10 Prdéc&ka Jakub
11 N&voj Radovan
12 Mitru Branislav
13 Petldk Adam
14 Franka Denis
15 Pavlik Adam
16 Krnac Mariéan
17 Belan Juraj
18 Franko Radoslav
19 Mistrik Michal
1. 592 602 594 608
2. 612 591 - 603
3. x 520 550 513
4. 486 532 490 470
5. 543 540 x -
6. X X 532 x
7. 506 470 474 444
8. 485 432 500 490
9. 485 476 x
10. 465 x X
11. 431 455 454
12. 455 448 x
13. 387 423 440
14. 410 394 438
15. 373 366 404
16. 397 x X
17. 360 377 365
18. 343 357 375
19. 282 297 295

zia

.zia

zia

627
618
500
520

484
480

000818
001104
991219

ci

990223
990625
000523

ci

000713
000905
991207
000407
001101
000222

ci

990126
990625
000220
990211
990814
000408
990622
000314
020819
990130
990327
000812
011029
000909
001115
991008
020719
030112
020507

600
621
548
550
516
470
470

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Danica Zvolen

MAC REDOX Lucenec
MAC REDOX Lucenec
AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica

AK Danica Zvolen

SKP Zilina

Mestsky 3port Ziar nad Hronom
AO Olympia PovazZzska Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

AK Danica Zvolen

SKP Zilina

MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK Mostarenl MSK Brezno

MAC REDOX Lucenec

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Mestsky 3port Ziar nad Hronom
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Danica Zvolen

AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica
AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Danica Zvolen

AK Danica Zvolen

oy Oy U1 U1 U1 U1

48,47
49,80
57,20

45,10
45,57
NP

113,36
:13,40
:30,70
:43,10
125,32
:52,67

627
621
550
550
543
532
506
500
485
465
455
455
440
438
404
397
377
375
297



vySka st.ziaci
1 Alstok David 990625
2  Skultéty Jozef 000220
3 SarvasS Marek 990211
4 Molna&r Peter 000201
Krna¢ Marian 991008
Mosko Stanislav 001101
145 150 155 160 165 169 17
1. - - o - o - o
2. - - o o) o o X0
3. - o o) X0 o XXX
4. o XX0O XXX
zrd st.Ziaci
1 Belan Marek 001104
2 Kubena Jan 991114
201 211 221 231 241 251 261 271
1. - - - o) o) o) o o
2. 0 - o) o) o) o o XXO
3. -
gula 4kg st.ziaci
1 Majchuat Jakub 990127
2 Kubena Jan 991114
3 Bisaha Daniel 990814
4 Sucik Adam 991219
5 Jamborek Tomé&s 000519
6 Banga Peter 000125
7 Mistrik Martin 990909
8 Karas Jakub 990903
9 Hrudka Daniel 010102
10 Molnar Peter 000201
11 Vigas Martin 001216
12 Franko Radoslav 030112
1. 9,44 11,95 11,42 10,98 11,0
2. 10,78 10,71 x X 10,8
3. x 11,33 10,90 - -
4. 10,89 10,03 10,83 10,52 10,3
5. 10,53 10,16 9,56 9,72 9,2
6. 10,08 10,30 x 9,70 9,8
7. 9,67 x 10,04 X 9,8
8. x X 9,10 X X
9. 8,67 8,62 8,53 8,67
10. 8,03 7,81 X
11. 7,40 7,66 7,26
disk 1kg st.ziaci
1 Banga Peter 000125
2 Suclik Adam 991219
3 Karas Jakub 990903
4 Mistrik Martin 990909
5 Hrudka Daniel 010102
6 Vigas$ Martin 001216
7 Elias Andrej 990810

MAC REDOX Lucenec
AK Mostaren MSK Brezno
MAC REDOX Lucenec

TJ Orava Dolny Kubin
AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

3 176 180 183 186

XXX

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO Olympia PovaiZska Bystrica

281 291
XXO XXX
XXX

AK Mostaren MSK Brezno

AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica

AO Olympia PovaiZska Bystrica

AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica

AO Olympia PovaZska Bystrica

AK Danica Zvolen

AK Danica Zvolen

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom

AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica
TJ Orava Dolny Kubin

AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica
AK Danica Zvolen

3 10,30

0 11,57

4 9,70

8 9,98

6 X

8 10,20
9,51

AK Danica Zvolen

AO Olympia PovazZska Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom

AK Danica Zvolen

AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica

183
173
165

150
NFE
NF

281
271

11,95
11,57
11,33
10,89
10,53
10,30
10,20
9,51
8,67
8,03
7,66
6,42

32,43
29,72
27,98
27,67
24,65
20,25
17,62



1. x 31,06 x 32,43 x
2. 23,52 26,14 24,70 29,72 26,63
3. x X 24,16 26,54 24,12
4. 26,25 x 27,14 x 27,67
5. 22,40 23,21 23,58 x 22.03
6. 17,01 18,40 x X 20,25
7. X 16,25 15,84 X X
ostep 600g st.ziaci
1 Martinka Jakub 990930 A0
2 Paulec Karol 990514 AO
3 Michalec Patrik 000407 AO
4 Jamborek Tomas 000519 A0
5 Mahdal Marek 000912
1 Martinka Jakub X 26,19 31,
2 Paulec Karol X 29,86 29,
3 Michalec Patrik 28,59 25,06 21,
4 Jamborek Toméas 26,32 28,40 27,
5 Mahdal Marek 25,75 25,09 24,
kladivo 4kg st.Ziaci
1 Mistrik Martin 990909 AK
2 Sev&ik Peter 991031 A0
3  Sucik Adam 991219 AO
4 Banga Peter 000125 AK
5 Hrudka Daniel 010102 AK
6 Karas Jakub 990903 AK
7 Vigas Martin 001216 AK
1. 37,92 x 37,98 38,84 38,11
2. 30,49 x 28,15 23,54 28,52
3. 26,05 26,39 28,94 27,95 27,51
4. x 24,13 25,70 x be
5. x 23,83 22,64 25,38 24,47
6. X 21,80 22,23 24,36 x
7. 19,28 x 20,75 21,24 22,05
4 x 60 m st.Zziaci
1 MACLC
2 ACKLM
3 OLYPB "A"
4 ZTSDU
5 OLYPB "B"
MACLC - Krs$iak(01l), I11és(99),

OLY
OLY

ACKLM - Vrbican(00),

MPB "A"
MPB " B n

- Paulec(99),
- Sev&ik(99),

ZTSDUB - Labo (00), Guga

4

X
1
2
3

DANZV - Varga(99),

300 m
ZTSDU
Z2TSDU
DANZV

"A"
"B"

st

Navoj (99),
Jamborek (00),
Mahdal (00),

29,00
29,40
27,98
b4

24,65
X

17,62

Olympia Povazské
Olympia PovaizZskéa
Olympia Povazské
Olympia PovaiZské

45 30,03 28,94
44 27,86 28,24
22 x 20,54
70 22,22 24,45
12 25,37 21,35

Danica Zvolen
Olympia PovazZské
Olympia Povazské
Danica Zvolen

SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica

39,81
b

28,69
23,25
25,19
b4

20,95

MAC REDOX Lucenec

Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas

Bystrica
Bystrica
Bystrica
Bystrica

Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas

30,04
29,86
24,64
24,61
b4

Bystrica
Bystrica

AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom

AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica

Sarvas (99), Sulan(99),

Schrimpel (00),
Martinka (99), Michalec (00),
KubovEik (99), Konupka

(01), Petlédk(01), Krska(02)

.Ziaci

Ruman (01),

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom

AK

Danica Zvolen

Hroncek (00), Palaj(00),

Kubena (99) ,

31,45
29,86
28,59
28,40
25,75

39,81
30,49
28,69
25,70
25,38
24,36
22,05

29,70
30,38
30,41
32,72
33,28

2:53,82
3:17,73
3:24,31
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"A"
"B"

- Jelinek (01),
- Baricak(00),

Guga (01),

st.ziacky

Tomkova D&asa 000616
Stillova Simona 011218
Kyselova Janka 990101
Stanova Natalia 000928
BaZzikova Lenka 000124
Gregorova Séara 021223

IT.rozbeh st.ziacky

Firicova Petra 000823
Kovacova Carolina 010305
Predajnianska Lenka 000915
Krnacova Michaela 990217
Adamc¢ikova Sara 990813
Bucholcerové Janka 011025

III.rozbeh st.ziacky

Moc¢aryova Petra 990614
MurgaSova Ema 010102
Takacova ILubomira 000504
Engel Leonie Sophi 010911
Katren¢inovd Nikola 001202
Simkova Natédlia 030626

IV.rozbeh st.Ziacky

Ondrejkova Monika 010828
Pozsoniovd Sarka 010223
Balus Elisa 000608
Janic¢inova Nikola 991112
Hradnanské& Simona 000913

finale A st.ziacky
Mocaryova Petra 990614
Firicovéa Petra 000823
Tomkovéa Déasa 000616
Ondrejkova Monika 010828
Kyselova Janka 990101
Stillova Simona 011218
Pozsoniovd Sarka 010223
Kovac¢ova Carolina 010305
m st.ziacky
Mo&4ryova Petra 990614
Petlédkova Petra 990220
Firicova Petra 000823
Gajanova Gabriela 991012
Tomkova D&sa 000616
KisSkova Katarina 020527
Stillova Simona 011218
Predajnianska Lenka 000915
Comova Michaela 010522
Milanovéa Ivana 990406
Vetkova Kristina 990927
Murgasova Ema 010102
Balus Elisa 000608

Kocman (96) ,

Labo (00), Kvasnica
Mosko (00), Janovec(00),

AK
AO
AK
AO
TJ
AK

SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
Slavia ZU Zilina

Svetlo$ak Banskd Bystrica
Olympia Povazskd& Bystrica
$857C NiZna nad Oravou

SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AK SK Univerz Banskad Bystrica
AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica
MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK Svetlo$8ak Banskad Bystrica
AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Danica Zvolen

MAC REDOX Lucenec

Mestsky 3port Ziar nad Hronom
SKP Zilina

AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica

AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
SKP Zilina

AK SK Univerz Banskad Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AK SK Univerz Banskad Bystrica
AO Olympia PovaZska Bystrica

AK Svetlo$dk Banskd Bystrica

AO Slavia ZU Zilina

SKP Zilina

AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
AO Slavia ZU Zilina

AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica
SKP Zilina

Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AO Slavia ZU Zilina

AK Danica Zvolen

AK SK Univerz Banskad Bystrica

8,51
8,52
8,52
8,97
8,99
9,87

8,43
8,79
8,85
8,92
9,04
9,37

8,09
8,96
8,98
9,08
9,31
NP

8,59
8,72
8,89
9,38
9,81

7,91
8,33
8,39
8,55
8,56
8,57
8,67
8,69

18,77
19,53
19,95
20,12
20,20
20,36
20,73
20,82
21,08
21,13
21,22
21,37
21,47



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
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Vilhanova Wanda 020618
Grznadrova Sona 990316
Krnacova Michaela 990217
Adamc¢ikova Sara 990813
Bucholcerova Janka 011025
Katren¢inovd Nikola 001202
Kostelnd Kristina 011106
BoSelova Améalia 000712
Hradnianska Simona 000913
Gregorova Séara 021223
Luc¢enicova Radka 990811
Blahustiakova Zuzana 020610
BazZikova Lenka 000124
Simkova Natélia 030626
m I.beh st.Ziacky
Mocaryova Petra 990614
Petladkovéa Petra 990220
Firicovéa Petra 000823
Gajanovéa Gabriela 991012
Tomkova D&sa 000616
Kiskova Katarina 020527
Stillova Simona 011218
Predajnianska Lenka 000915
m II.beh st.ziacky
Comova Michaela 010522
Milanovéa Ivana 990406
Vetkovad Kristina 990927
Murgasova Ema 010102
Balus Elisa 000608
Vilhanova Wanda 020618
Bucholcerova Janka 011025
m III.beh st.Ziacky
Krnacova Michaela 990217
Katrenc¢inovd Nikola 001202
Hradnanskd Simona 000913
Luc¢enicova Radka 990811
Blahustiakova Zuzana 020610
Simkova Natélia 030626
BazZikova Lenka 000124
m IV.beh st.ziacky
Grznarova Sona 990316
Adamc¢ikovéa Sara 990813
Kostelnd Kristina 011106
BoSelova Améalia 000712
Gregorova Séara 021223
m st.Ziacky
Kohutova Somna 990623
Gajanovéa Gabriela 991012
Zilkova Izabela 001205
Zapotocna Sophia 001223
Slivkova Adriana 991025
Kiskova Katarina 020527
MikléSova Nikola 000531

MAC REDOX Lucenec

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica

MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK Svetlo$8ak Banska Bystrica

AK SK Univerz Banskad Bystrica
SKP Zilina

AO Slavia ZU Zilina

AK Danica Zvolen

AO Olympia PovazZzska Bystrica

AK SK Univerz Banskad Bystrica
SK mesta Dudince

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

TJ S3sZC Nizna nad Oravou

AK SK Univerz Banskad Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO Slavia ZU Zilina

AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica

SKP Zilina

Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AO Slavia ZU Zilina

AK Danica Zvolen

AK SK Univerz Banskad Bystrica
MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica

MAC REDOX Lucenec

SKP Zilina

AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica

SK mesta Dudince

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom

AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica
TJ $35zC NiZna nad Oravou

AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
AK Svetlo$8ak Banskad Bystrica
AO Slavia ZU Zilina

AK Danica Zvolen

AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica

MKSS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
MAC REDOX Lucenec

21,59
21,68
21,78
21,83
22,22
22,59
23,10
23,38
23,44
23,59
23,79
25,51
NP
NP

18,77
19,53
19,95
20,12
20,20
20,36
20,73
20,82

21,08
21,13
21,22
21,37
21,47
21,59
22,22

21,78
22,59
23,44
23,79
25,51
NP
NP

21,68
21,83
23,10
23,38
23,59

42,20
42,58
43,74
43,76
44,16
44,98
47,10
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KSenzighova Petra 990604
Fekiacova Lenka 990815
Engel Leonie Sophi 010911
Kostelnd Kristina 011106
Grznarova D&sSa 010922
MarusSadkova Martina 000505
Jezikova Bianka 000521
Blahustiakova Zuzana 020610
Belicova Lenka 990808
m I.beh st.ziacky
Kohttovéa Sona 990623
Gajanovéa Gabriela 991012
Zilkova Izabela 001205
Zapotocna Sophia 001223
Slivkova Adriana 991025
Kiskova Katarina 020527
K3enzighova Petra 990604
Fekiacova Lenka 990815

m II.beh st.ziacky

MikléSova Nikola 000531
Engel Leonie Sophi 010911
Kostelnd Kristina 011106
Grznarova D&asa 010922
MarusSdkova Martina 000505
Jezikova Bianka 000521
Blahustiakovd Zuzana 020610
Belicova Lenka 990808
m st.ziacky
Kohtitova Somna 990623
Gajanovéa Daniela 991012
Slivkova Adriana 991025
Krajc¢ikova Zuzana 000223
Vetkovad Kristina 990927
TrSova Terézia 000906
Slovadkova Veronika 990720
Belicova Lenka 990808
m st.Ziacky
Suranova Karin 001211
Berkyova Viktoéria 010715
Vacekova Dominika 990918
Kovac&ova Nicol 020809
Portasikova Jasmina 000825
Mlatkova Simona 990615
Stefinova Adriana 990920

m prek. st.Ziacky
Celkova Gabriela 990502
Kradlikova Romana 000814
Grznarova Sona 990316
Sihelové Vanesa 991130
Sedova Zuzana 010112
Kélayova Maria 990427
Luc¢enicova Radka 990811

Atleticky klub Z2TS Martin
Mestsky 3port Ziar nad Hronom
Mestsky Sport Ziar nad Hronom
AO Slavia ZU Zilina

AO Olympia PovazZzska Bystrica
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SKP Zilina

MKSS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto
Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
Mestsky Sport Ziar nad Hronom

MAC REDOX Lucenec

Mestsky 3port Ziar nad Hronom
AO Slavia ZU Zilina

AO Olympia PovaiZska Bystrica
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
SKP Zilina

MKSS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

Mestsky Sport Ziar nad Hronom
AO Slavia ZU Zilina

MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK Svetlo8dk Banskad Bystrica

SKP Zilina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
MAC REDOX Lucenec

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
Mestsky 3port Ziar nad Hronom
AO Slavia ZU Zilina

AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
AO Olympia PovazZska Bystrica

AO Olympia Povazsk&d Bystrica
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AO Olympia PovazZska Bystrica
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
SK mesta Dudince

SK mesta Dudince

DN DN

oy U1 U1 U1 U1 U

47,19
48,76
48,89
49,92
50,21
50,98
52,02
54,18
54,32

42,20
42,58
43,74
43,76
44,16
44,98
47,19
48,76

47,10
48,89
49,92
50,21
50,98
52,02
54,18
54,32

128,26
:31,02
:31,36
134,59
:45,88
147,16
155,27

NF

:19, 36
:30,47
133,82
136,78
146,80
:19,69

NP

15,08
16,02
16,13
16,37
17,31
18,09
19,82



8 Zatkova Lujza
Zitna Valentina

100 m prek.
1 Celkova Gabriela

2 Kralikova Romana
3 Grznarova Sona
4 Sihelova& Vanesa
7Zitna Valentina
100 m prek. II.beh st.

1 Sedova Zuzana

2 Kalayova Maria

3 Lucenicova Radka
4 Zatkova Lujza

300 m prek. st.
1 Sedova Zuzana
2 Celkova Gabriela
3 Kalayova Maria
4 Zitna Valentina
5 Faconova Vanesa
6 Brunovéa Lenka
7 Sudkova Stella
8 Lucenicova Radka
300 m prek. I.beh st.
1 Sedovad Zuzana
2 Celkova Gabriela
3 Kalayova Maria
4 Zitna Valentina
5 Brunova Lenka
300 m prek. II.beh st.

1 Faconova Vanesa
2 Suskova Stella
3 Luc¢enic¢ova Radka

1500 m prek. st.

1 Kalayova Maria
2 Stefinova Adriana

dialka st.

1 MojzisSova Miriam

2 Sihelovéa Vanesa

3 Kovacova Carolina
4 Pozsoniova Sarka
5 Celkova Gabriela
6 Milanova Ivana

7 Gallova Adrienn

8 Comova Michaela

9 Jurinova Lucia

10 Tubelanova Lenka
11 Kyselova Janka

12 Krajc¢ikova Zuzana

I.beh st.

990706

sia&ky
990502
000814
990316
991130
990706

sia&ky
010112
990427
990811

Ziacky
010112
990502
990427
990706
990510
001001
000529
990811

siagky
010112
990502
990427
990706
001001

ziacky
990510
000529
990811

Ziacky
990427
990920

ziacky
990113

991130
010305
010223
990502
990406
990809
010522
000404
990910
990101
000223

Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

SK mesta Dudince
SK mesta Dudince

Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO Olympia PovaiZska Bystrica

8K mesta Dudince

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica

SK mesta Dudince

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica

SK mesta Dudince

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas

Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica

SK mesta Dudince

SK mesta Dudince

AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica

SKP Zilina

AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas

AK Mostaren MSK Brezno
SKP Zilina

TJ $3szC Nizna nad Oravou
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Svetlo$8ak Banska Bystrica
Mestsky Sport Ziar nad Hronom

49

50:

50

50:

55

55:

58

04:

49;
50:
50:
50:
55:

55

58:
04:

20,49

DO

15,08
16,02
16,13
16,37
NP

17,31
18,09
19,82
20,49

: 94,
33,
272,
81,
128,
99,
:52,
62,

94,
33,
72,
81,
99,

128,
52,
62,

138,31
154,51

501

500
475
470
470
461
454
453
442
433
427
415
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MurgaSova Ema 010102
BoSelova Améalia 000712
Vilhanova Wanda 020618
Kralikova Kristina 02
Janic¢inova Nikola 991112
Hudecova Diana 000720
Stanova Natalia 000928
Balus Elisa 000608
Gregorova Séara 021223
Oskova Romana 991116
MojziSova Miriam 480
Sihelova Vanesa 494
Kovacova Carolina X
Pozsoniova Sarka 455
MS Celkova Gabriela 470
Milanova Ivana 380
Gallovéa Adrienn 433
Comova Michaela 343
Jurinova Lucia 432
Tubelanova Lenka 421
Kyselova Janka 411
Krajc¢ikova Zuzana 382
Murgasova Ema 384
BoSelova Amélia 374
Vilhanova Wanda 400
Kradlikova Kristina x
Janic¢inova Nikola X
Hudecova Diana 385
Starnova Natalia X
Balus Elisa 384
Gregorova Séara 364

Oskova Romana

st.Ziacky

Tubelanova Lenka 990910
Gallova Adrienn 990809
Vilhanova Wanda 020618
Kradlikova Romana 000814
BosSkova Kristina 990430
Suskova Stella 000529
Grznadrova Sona 990316
Hudecova Diana 000720
Bazikova Lenka 000124
Suranova Karin 001211
Zilkova Izabela 001205
Zatkova Lujza 000718
25 130 135 140 145 150 154

o o o) o) o) XXX

o o o XXX

o o) o) XXX

o o XX0O XXX

o o

o o X—=

AK Danica Zvolen

AK Danica Zvolen

MAC REDOX Lucenec

MOSBR

AO Olympia PovazZzska Bystrica

AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica

AO Olympia PovazZzska Bystrica

AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica
AK SK Univerz Banskad Bystrica
Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulés

- 471 501 492 x
492 469 461 500 x
430 472 475 x 440
422 460 440 426 470
454 443 - - -
420 461 434 412 460
426 X 454 441 452
453 430 444 428 438
436 407 408 442 435
433 X

418 427

X 415

384 404

374 402

383 390

X 395

394 377

370 X

385 361

X X

Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas
AK Mostérenl MSK Brezno

MAC REDOX Lucenec

Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
AO Olympia PovaZska Bystrica

AO
AO

Olympia
Olympia

Povazskd Bystrica
Povazska Bystrica
TJ $3szC NiZzna nad Oravou

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas

404
402
400
395
394
385
385
384
364

145
140
140
140
135
135

135
130

130

125

NF
NF



7. o o) XO XXX
8. o o) X==
9. o o XX -
10. o XXX
zrd st.ziacky
1 Harabinova Nora 950719
2 Petldkova Petra 990220
3 0Oskova Romana 991116
201 211 221 231 241 251 261 271
1. - - - o) o) o) X0 ©
2. - - o) o) o) X0 XO XXX
3. o o o o o XX0 XXX
gula 3kg st.ziacky
1 Vojtasova Daniela 000403
2 Ridzonova Daniela 990422
3 Gallovéa Adrienn 990809
4 Grznarova Sona 990316
5 Vodickova Kristina 990426
6 Bielikova Klara 011018
7 Kovacikova Vanesa 011027
8 Fujerikovad Katarina 990920
9 Sabova Ester 000202
10 Pracharova Lucia 010101
11 Masarova Michaela 990816
12 Kostkovéd Natédlia 000603
13 Kuch&rova Michaela 000721
14 Dragunova Laura 990303
15 Gazova Nikola 990924
16 Cibic¢kova Paulina 010814
1. 9,77 9,68 x X 9,69
2. 9,68 9,89 9,76 9,44 x
3. 8,53 9,12 8,43 9,48 10,00
4. 9,16 x 9,92 - -
5. 8,08 8,72 8,28 8,42 8,61
6. 7,71 7,98 8,36 7,91 7,90
7. 7,92 8,12 8,28 8,13
8. 7,88 7,81 x
9. X X 8,11
10. 7,58 8,08 x
11. 7,52 7,94 7,50
12. 7,88 7,81 x
3. 7,82 7,57 7,84
14. x 7,63 7,84
5. 7,40 7,66 7,53
le. 7,12 6,89 6,96
disk lkg st.Ziacky
1 Vojtasova Daniela 000403
2 Sabovéa Ester 000202
3 Ridzoriova Daniela 990422
4 Vodickova Kristina 990426
5 Fekiacova Lenka 990815
6 Jurinova Lucia 000404
7 Fujerikova Katarina 990920

AK
AK
At

28

SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
leticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikula$s

1 291 301

X000 O XXX

TJ
AK
AK
AO
TJ
AO

Orava Dolny Kubin
Mostaren MSK Brezno
Mostéareili MSK Brezno
Olympia Povazskd& Bystrica
$55zC NiZnd nad Oravou
Olympia Povazskd Bystrica

MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK
AK
AK
AO
AK
AK
AK
AO
AO

1
1

TJ
AK
AK
TJ
Me
TJ
AK

Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Olympia Povazskd& Bystrica
Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Spartak Dubnica nad Va&hom
Mostaren MSK Brezno

Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica
Olympia Povazské& Bystrica

0,18
0,06
9,26
8,97
8,21
7,76

Orava Dolny Kubin

Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Mostaren MSK Brezno

$857C NiZna nad Oravou
stsky $port Ziar nad Hronom
$8572C NiZna nad Oravou
Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

291
261
251

10,18
10,06
10,00
9,92
8,97
8,36
8,28
8,12
8,11
8,08
7,94
7,88
7,84
7,84
7,66
7,12

25,72
24,24
22,28
21,60
21,29
19,77
19,36
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28,76
25,77
27,43
20,81
22,89
13,46
15,80
13,11
X

kladi
1

O J oy Ok W

3
X
2
X
X
2
2
1

O ~J o Ul wdN

6

BSwWw N X

X

X

X

Kovacikova Vanesa
GazZzova Nikola

4,84 22,20 25,72
20,89 x

1,70 x X

6,34 16,33 19,26
21,29 x

8,35 17,10 18,69

7,21 x 18,66
X 17,22

3,97 x 16,50

500g st.

Vodic¢kova Kristina
Brunova Lenka
Ridzomniovad Daniela
Jurinova Lucia
Kostkova Natéalia
Mlatkova Simona
BosSelova Améalia
Mitasikova Rebeka
Masédrova Michaela

29,00 28,19 x
28,57 25,45 26,

28,28 26,95 20,
20,34 19,03 22,
X X 22,
22,05 x 18,
20,99 19,74 21,
20,11 x X

15,99 17,60 -

vo 3kg st.
Vojtasova Daniela
Ganobcikova Nikola
Sabova Ester
Fujerikova Katarina
Pracharova Lucia
GazZova Nikola
Kostkova Natéalia
MitaSikova Rebeka

5,17 37,53 38,88
X 29,67
6,35 29,05 30,20
29,04 x
X 25,74
4,28 23,50 24,29

2,09 21,10 21,00

8,43 19,10 20,79
0 m st.
ZTSDU

OLYPB "A"

AK ZTS MT

AK UMB BB "A"

011027
990924

23,18 25,
24,24 x
X 22,
X 18,
19,70 19,
X X
19,36 x
16,53 18,

sia&ky
990426
001001
990422
000404
000603
990615
000712
990907
990816

28,76
73 21,62
10 24,71
85 23,41
89 19,52
42 16,45
23 19,46

X

Ziacky
000403
010905
000202
990920
010101
990924
000603
990907

X 30,
31,67 30,
28,03 x
26,80 28,
23,24 x
X 22,
22,27 23,
21,44 x

ziacky

MAC REDOX Lucenec

AO
22
01

26
97

TJ

Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas

AK
TJ
AK
AO
AK
AO
AO

Olympia Povazskd& Bystrica

23,66
X

22,28
21,60
20,05
19,77
17,59
17,44

s8s5zC NiZnd nad Oravou

Mostareii MSK Brezno

$35zC NiZnd nad Oravou
Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Olympia Povazskd& Bystrica
Danica Zvolen

Olympia Povazskd& Bystrica
Olympia Povazské& Bystrica

28,38
20,04
20,71
18,97
21,30

TJ
TJ
AK
AK
AK
AO
AK
AO

57
24

27
27

AK
AO

Orava Dolny Kubin

Orava Dolny Kubin

Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom
Olympia Povazska Bystrica
Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom
Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica

X
28,61
X
28,45
X
25,59
22,18
17,73

Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AK SK Univerz Banskad Bystrica

18,59
16,50

29,00
28,57
28,38
23,41
22,89
22,05
21,30
20,11
17,60

38,88
31,67
30,20
29,04
25,74
25,59
23,27
21,44

31,92
32,93
33,06
33,25



5 ACKLM Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas 33,86

6 OLYPB "B" AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 34,30

7 SKP ZA SKP Zilina 34,92

8 MACLC MAC REDOX Lucenec 36,34

OLYPB "C" AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica DQ

OLYPB "B" - Masarova(99), Grznarova(99), Stefinova(99), Stanova(00),
OLYPB "C" - Janid&inova(99), Mitadikova (99), Hudecova (00), Sudkova(00),
SKP ZA - Katrenc¢inova (00), Belicova(99), Comova(0l), Puszonyiova

MACLC - Mikldésova(00), Kovacikova (01l), Krnacova(99), Takacova(00),
AK ZTS MT - Firicova(00), Maru$adkova(00), Mojzisova(99), Sihelova(99),

UMBBB "A" - Bucholcerovéa (0l), Kovacova(01l), Predajnianska (00),
Tomkova (00),
OLYPB "A" - Ondrejkova(0l), Cibic&kova (01), Mlatkova(99), Celkova(99),

ACK LM - OSkova(99), Milanova(99), Lubelanova(99), zatkova
ZTSDU - Slivkova(99), Petlakova(99), Zapotoc¢na (00), Mocaryova(99),

4 x 60 m I.beh st.Ziacky
1 ZTSDU AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 31,92
2 OLYPB "A" AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 32,93
3 AK ZTS MT Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 33,06
4 AK UMB BB "A" AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica 33,25
5 ACKLM Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas 33,86
6 MACLC MAC REDOX Lucenec 36,34

MACLC - Mikldé3ova (00), Kovacikova (01l), Krnacova(99), Takacova(00),
AK ZTS MT - Firicova(00), MarusSadkova (00), Mojzisova(99), Sihelova(99),

UMBBB "A" - Bucholcerova(0l), Kovacova(0l), Predajnianska(00),
Tomkova (00),
OLYPB "A" - Ondrejkova(01l), Cibickova (01), Mlatkova(99), Celkova(99),

ACK ILM - 038kova(99), Milanova(99), TLubelanova(99), Zatkova
ZTSDU - Slivkova(99), Petlakova(99), Zapotoc¢na(00), Mocaryova(99),

4 x 60 m II.beh st.Ziacky
1 OLYPB "B" AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 34,30
2 SKP ZA SKP Zilina 34,92
OLYPB "C" AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica DQ
OLYPB "B" - Masarova(99), Grznarova(99), Stefinova(99), Stanova(00),
OLYPB "C" - Janidinova(99), Mitadikova (99), Hudecova (00), Sudkova(00),

SKP ZA - Katrencinova (00), Belicova(99), Comova(0l), Puszonyiova

4 x 300 m st.Ziacky
1 ZTSDU AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 3:02,28
2 ACKLM Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas 3:07,54
3 OLYPB AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 3:15,23
4 MACLC MAC REDOX Lucenec 3:106,74

MACLC - Mikulé&sSova(98), TrsSova(00), Berkyova (01l), Takacova(00),

OLYPB - Bodkova (99), Stefinova(99), Ondrejkova(0l), Cibickova (01),

ACKLM - Kralikova(98), Faconova(99), Gajanova(99), Gajanova(99),

ZTSDU - Ki&kova (02), Sedova(0l), Suranova(00), Zilkova(00),

100 m MS dorci
1 Holec Dominik 951007 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 11,24
2 Stefina Mario 971230 AO Sparta Povazskd Bystrica 11,60
3 Mraz Ondrej 980312 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulas 12,10
4 VybosStok Vladimir 470219 VSC Dukla Bansk& Bystrica 12,23



5 Suriansky Simon
6 Chrapéan Lukéas

100 m finale

1 Stremi Richard

2 Vajci Matus

3  Zboron Marcel

4 Kollar Martin

5 Barének Damian

6 Sucik Milan

7 Martinka Mario
Sikyfia Roman

200 m I.beh

1 Stremi Richard

2 Zboron Marcel

3 Mraz Ondrej

4 Prchlik Erik

5 Kollar Martin

6 Santoris Adrién

7 Baranek Damian

8 Chrapéan Lukas

200 m II.beh
Martinik Michal

Novodomec Martin

400 m
1 Holec Dominik
2 Suriansky Simon

800 m
1 Belos$ Adam

2 Kovalik Adam

3 Novodomec Martin

4 Murgas Filip
1500 m

1 Buckulc¢ik Roman

3000 m
1 Filanda Pavol
2 Durica Peter
3 Martinka Méario

110 m prek.
Mré&z Ondrej
SB

400 m prek.
1 Mréz Ondrej
2 Martinik Michal
3 Santoris Adriéan

2000 m prek.
Filanda Pavol

dialka

dorci

dorci

dorci

dorci

dorci

dorci

dorci

dorci

dorci

dorci

dorci

960309
980222

970624
980327
980705
970919
970817
980625
981017
971217

970624
980705
980312
980717
970919
971002
970817
980222

950206
910408

951007
960309

980604
960126
910408
980317

970329

980408
970202
981017

980312

980312
950206
971002

980408

AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
AK Svetlo$8ak Banska Bystrica

MAC REDOX Lucenec

VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica

AK Svetlos$sédk Banskad Bystrica
AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica
SKP Zilina

AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica
AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica
AK Svetlosdk Banska Bystrica

MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK SvetloSak Banska Bystrica

Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom

AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica
AK Danica Zvolen

SKP Zilina

AK Svetlo$8ak Banskad Bystrica

AK Mostarenl MSK Brezno
Mestsky 3port Ziar nad Hronom

AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AK Svetlo$8ak Banska Bystrica
Mestsky Sport Ziar nad Hronom
AK Danica Zvolen

NN N

AK Svetlo$ak Banska Bystrica 4

MAC REDOX Lucenec 10:
AK mesta Zvolen 10:
AO Sparta Povazskéd Bystrica 11:

Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas

Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Mostarenl MSK Brezno
AK Danica Zvolen

MAC REDOX Lucenec

12,36
13,60

11,65
11,78
11,85
12,29
12,67
12,72
13,09
NP

23,86
24,40
24,42
24,67
25,33
25,76
26,48
28,85

51,78
55,24

214,01
220,28
24,74
231,14

128,25

09,05
17,37
41,75

1,02
1,04
1,09



1 Kvorka Matej
2 Uherek Daniel

500
474

501
490

1. 507
2. 430

trojskok
1 Markovic¢ Samuel
2 Sykora Martin
3 Santoris Adriéan

1. 12,13 x X
2. 10,87 11,24
3. 10,62 10,50

ka
Hordk Peter
Kalafus Martin
Zeman Toméas
Sykora Martin
Vajc¢i Matus

vy

g W N

6 Suc¢ik Milan

Prchlik Erik
Adamov Adam

165 170 175

oY U W N
|
|
|
|
O

o
O O O

o

(e}

N«
]

Zmoray Jan
Krika Peter
LokSa Adam
Pazék Peter
Vacik Tomés

SN SRy o)

496
456

11,00
10,75

180 184

483
443

dorci

dorci

dorci

11,
11,

980618
981219

503
490

960827
970203
971002

40 -
15 x

831207
881208
961214
970203
980327

980625

980717
971118

192 195
o -

- o

910516
730303
960225

981229

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica

AO Sparta Povazskad Bystrica
MAC REDOX Lucenec
AK Danica Zvolen

X

10,75

VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica
SK Vital Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava

MAC REDOX Lucenec

VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica

AO Sparta Povazskéd Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica

198 204 208 211 214 216 220
o o - o - o XXX
o o o o - XXX
o X0 O XXO — XXX

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica
AK SK Univerz Banskad Bystrica
VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica

507
490

12,30
11,40
11,15

216
211
211
184
180

170

NF
NP

501
371
341
341
301

251 261 271 281 291 301 311 321 331 341 351 371 401 441

461 491 501 521

1 MS Zmoray Jan
O O O O XXX
2 MS KrSka Peter
3 MS Loksa Adam
4 MS Pazak Peter
5 Vacik Tomés
gula 5kg

1 Budinsky Pavol

Martindk Ismail
Kozlovsky Peter
Kubik Erik
Kvorka Mate]

g w N

dorci

Robe

970610
981126
970824
971015
980618

_ _ _ O _ O —
- - - 0] 0] X0 XXX
- 0] X0 O X0 O XXX
o o XXX

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
MAC REDOX Lucenec

AK Spartak Dubnica
AK Spartak Dubnica

AK Spartak Dubnica

nad Vahom
nad Vahom
nad Vahom

X0 XXX

13,64
12,13
12,05
11,43
11,02



6 Bendk Vladimir 970215 AO Sparta Povazskd Bystrica
7 Stefanec Martin 980306 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

1. 10,69 12,32 11,77 12,52 x 13,64

2. 11,38 11,73 12,13 12,12 11,71 11,85

3. 11,69 11,90 x 11,90 11,13 13,64

4. 11,26 10,75 10,75 11,43 11,11 10,66

5. 10,77 10,69 x 11,02 10,86 x

6. 10,03 x 10,10 x 10,70 x

7. 10,09 x 10,66 10,54 10,49 x

disk 1,5kg dorci
1 Budinsky Pavol 970610 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
2 Kozlovsky Peter 970824 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
3 Stefanec Martin 980306 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
4 Kubik Erik 971015 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
5 Martindk Ismail Rbébe 981126 MAC REDOX Lucenec

1. 33,09 X X X 31,49 x

2. 27,20 X X 32,14 29,27 32,90

3. 29,60 X 28,13 28,05 29,43 X

4. x 26,38 X 27,60 24,83 23,47

5. 23,00 22,68 23,18 23,09 x 23,93

ostep 700g dorci
1 Kvorka Matej 980618 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
2 Markovic¢ Samuel 960827 AO Sparta Povazskd Bystrica
3 Stefanec Martin 980306 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
4 Murgas Filip 980317 AK Danica Zvolen

1. 48,94 46,82 43,81 - - -

2. 39,38 38,17 40,90 38,60 x 39,50

3. 39,30 37,71 36,25 x 36,75 34,45

4. x 21,70 x 22,79 23,09 x

kladivo 5kg dorci
1 Konc&o3 Karol 960603 VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica
2 Budinsky Pavol 970610 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
3 Fazekas Michal 980513 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica

Bendk Vladimir 970215 AO Sparta Povazskd Bystrica

1. 51,00 x X X X X

2. 48,45 50,89 50,85 x X 49,84

3. 30,54 x 30,04 X 29,60 26,22

100 m dorky
1 Malatincova Simona 971002 V3C Dukla Banskd Bystrica
2 Maksiovd Maria 951210 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
3 Malkova Denisa 970204 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
4 Trnkova Paulina 950902 AO Sléavia ZU Zilina
5 Valkova Karolina 9700606 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
6 Kamenskd& Zuzana 980307 V3C Dukla Banskd Bystrica
7 Haviarova Veronika 980713 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
8 Korinkova Sofia 980424 AO Slavia ZU Zilina

200 m dorky
1 Novodomec Martin 910408 Mestsky 3port Ziar nad Hronom

10,70
10, 66

33,09
32,90
29,60
27,60
23,93

48,94
40,90
39,30
23,09

51,00

50,89

30,54
NP

12,96
13,12
13,28
13,42
13,74
13,94
14,22
14,64

26,29



2 Malkova Denisa 970204 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
3 Malatincova Simona 971002 VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica
4 Selingova Martina 980602 AO Slavia ZU Zilina
5 Trnkova Paulina 950902 AO Slavia ZU Zilina
6 Malkovd Michaela 971031 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
7 Kofrinkova Sofia 980424 AO Slavia ZU Zilina
400 m dorky
1 Selingova Martina 980602 AO Slavia ZU Zilina
2 Malkova Michaela 971031 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
3 Snajderova Zuzana 970210 AC Zilina
800 m dorky
1 Fainova Monika 950312 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulés
1500 m dorky
1 Kucerova Iva 980503 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
3000 m dorky
1 Hrinovéa Petra 980818 MAC REDOX LucCenec
100 m prek. dorky
1 Michaldova Kléara 970228 AO Sparta Povazskd Bystrica
2 Flosnikov& Veronika 971217 VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica
400 m prek. dorky
1 Migatova Michaela 970304 MAC REDOX Lucéenec
dialka dorky
1 Durnekovad Terézia 980716 AO Sparta PovaZskd Bystrica
2 Durkechova Zuzana 970211 AO Sparta Povazskd Bystrica
3 Flosnikova Veronika 971217 VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica
4 Haviarova Veronika 980713 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
5 [Kamenska Zuzana 980307 V3C Dukla Banskd Bystrica
6 Beléarnova Jana 970203 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
7 Valkova Karolina 970606 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
8 Repiskd Simona 980925 Mestsky Sport Ziar nad Hronom
1. 461 530 x 356 x 543
2. % 523 503 X - -
3. 521 510 x 485 x X
4. 513 495 480 455 492 486
5. 490 502 508 484 502 510
6. 442 x 468 X X 484
7. 470 458 475 353 435 b
8. x X 450 429 x X
trojskok dorky
1 Stefkova Tereza 970301 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
2 Durkechova Zuzana 970211 AO Sparta Povazskd Bystrica
3 Michaldova Kléra 970228 AO Sparta Povazskd Bystrica
4 Haviarova Veronika 980713 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
5 Nevarilova Sarah 981123 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
6 Repiskd Simona 980925 Mestsky 3port Ziar nad Hronom
1. 12,20 11,63 - 11,20 - 10,84
2. 11,70 11,70 11,54 11,80 9,90 11,80

26,56
27,21
27,92
28,44
29,38
30,97

62,26
63,34
69,78

2:47,04

7:04,68

12:32,90

16,09
16,11

1:18,46

543
523
521
513
510
484
475
450

12,20
11,80
10,86
10,50
10,10

9,47



3. 10,64 10,71 9,63 10,
4. 10,50 10,05 10,30 10,
5. 9,96 9,85 9,87 x
6 X X X X
vySka dorky
1 Michaldova Kléara
Kralikova Lenka
145 150 155
1. o o) XXX
2. XXX
zrd dorky
1 Beléanovéa Jana
2 Flosnikova Veronika
3 Maksiova Méaria
4 Nevarilova Sarah

211 221 231 241 251 261

77 10,80 10,73

10 - 10,10

9,55 10,10

X 9,47
970228 AO Sparta PovazZskd Bystrica
980708 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas
970203 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
97
951210 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
981123 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

271 281 291 301 311

1. - - - - o o) XXO O X0 XO XXX
2. - o o o XO XXX
3. - o o) o) XXX
4. o X0 XXX
gula 3kg dorky
1 Masiarova Andrea 980103 TJ Orava Dolny Kubin
2 Kyselova Monika 970701 AK Danica Zvolen
3 PapSova Monika 970216 AO Sparta Povazskd Bystrica
4 Grossertova Lubomira 981102 MAC REDOX Lucenec
1. 10,68 11,23 x X X 10,061
2. 10,52 10,98 10,69 10,92 10,78 10,57
3. 9,54 10,27 x 10,04 9,96 x
4.
disk 1lkg dorky
1 PusSkdrova Alzbeta 950720 V3C Dukla Banskd Bystrica
2 Masiarova Andrea 980103 TJ Orava Dolny Kubin
3 Kyselova Monika 970701 AK Danica Zvolen
4 Kralikova Lenka 980708 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas
5 Grossertova Lubomira 981102 MAC REDOX Lucenec
6 Harvancovad Andrea 981207 AO Sparta Povazskd Bystrica
1. 38,76 38,86 41,10 40,90 42,16 x
2. X X 27.74 27,09 x 26,27
3. x 23,95 x 24,95 23,74 x
4. 20,59 x X 19,67 19,82 x
5. 19,34 16,99 x 15,94 16,13 14,78
6. X 13,62 15,15 x X X
ostep 500g dorky
1 Filova Sona 980326 AO Sparta Povazskd Bystrica
2 PuSkarova Zuzana 980314 V3C Dukla Banskd Bystrica
1. 39,07 x 25,26 39,07 x b4 X
2. 30,53 34,47 34,39 34,47 x X 28,061

150
NF

301
251
241
221

11,23
10,98
10,27

9,31

42,16
27,74
24,95
20,59
19,34
16,15

39,07
34,47



kladivo 3kg

1

2
3
4

SN

N -

Mdsiarova Andrea
Kyselova Monika
Krdlikova Lenka

Harvancova Andrea

46,48
21,37
X

20,15

100 m
ZTSDU
SPAPB

47,00
21,51
19,40
21,88

TJ Orava Dolny Kubin

AK Danica Zvolen

Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AO Sparta Povazskad Bystrica

47,14

26,61 26,30 26,61

25,04

20,90 18,78 22,97

dorky
980103
970701
980708
981207
48,00 x X
19,33
16,23 20,07 x
17,01
dorky

ZTSDU - Nevarilovéa (98),
SPAPB - Durkechova(97),

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO Sparta Povazskad Bystrica

Belaniova (97), Valkova(97), Malkova(97),
Papsova(97), Michaldova(97),

48,00
26,61
25,04
22,97

52,17
53,08

Durkechovéa (97),



